
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 
Date of online publication: July 12, 2023 (2080/03/27) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur , Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works and Goods under Specified 

Bidding Procedure. 

S.N

o 

  Contract No. / 

(IFB No.) 

Name of the Project Estimate Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price of 

Bid 

Document 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

/Bid Bond 

Single-Envelope Bidding Procedure-  
1. 39-

BMC/2079/080

/G/NCB/122 

Procurement of Truck Mounted 

Road Sweeper (Broomer) for 

BMC 

97,34,513.27 NRS. 3000 August 11 ,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

90 days NRS. 

3,00,000.00 

2. 39-

BMC/2079/080

/W/NCB/123 

Construction of Nagar Prahari 

Barrack and Quarter at BMC. 

 

1,46,27,256.47 NRS. 3000 August 11 ,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

90 days NRS. 

4,00,000.00 

Single stage - Two Envelope  Bidding Procedure 

 

1. 

39-

BMC/2079/080

/W/NCB/116 

Construction of Blacktopped 

Road works from Khadrauli 

Chowk to Khayarghari, BMC-

26 

MAACT:-31M 

Similar Work 

Experience:8M 

 

NRS. 5000 

August 11 ,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS.  

7,00,000.00 

 

2. 

39-

BMC/2079/208

0/W/NCB/117 

 

Drain and Blacktopped Road 

Construction Works at Ward no. 

(3,10,12) – (Package 3) 

 

    

MAACT:-37M 

Similar Work 

Experience:9.8M 

 

NRS. 5000 

August 11 ,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

90 days NRS. 

8,00,000.00 

3. 39-

BMC/2079/080

/W/NCB/118 

Construction of Blacktopped 

Road  at BMC 15 (Package 4). 

MAACT:-52M 

Similar Work 

Experience:14M 

NRS. 5000 August 11 ,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

90 days NRS. 

11,00,000.00 

4. 39-

BMC/2079/080

/W/NCB/119 

Blacktopped road Construction 

works at BMC 5,7,8 and 9 

(Package 5) 

MAACT:-55M 

Similar Work 

Experience:14M 

NRS. 5000 August 11 ,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

90 days NRS. 

12,00,000.00 

5. 39-

BMC/2079/080

/W/NCB/120 

Blacktopped Road Construction 

Works at BMC 22,23,24 and 25 

(Package 6) 

MAACT:-57M 

Similar Work 

Experience:15M 

NRS. 5000 August 11 ,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

90 days NRS. 

12,00,000.00 

6. 39-

BMC/2079/080

/W/NCB/121 

Blacktopped Road Construction 

Works at BMC 14,18,21 and 27 

(Package 7) 

MAACT:-62M 

Similar Work 

Experience:16.5M 

NRS. 5000 August 11 ,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

90 days NRS. 

14,00,000.00 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720, Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com                                                       Chief Administrative officer  


